IDIT Tropfschlauch PE 16 mm x
1,15 mm 46mil 4bar 130micron
3,1ltr/h 30cm Schwarz 50m Typ
Non PC (7006237)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Filterung

Filterung

Arbeitsdruck

Empf. Druck

Wandstéarke

Wandstarke

Kapazitat

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Max. Lange

Tropferabstand

Schwarz

Non PC

PE

130 micron

120 mesh

4 bar

2 bar

46 mil

1,15 mm

3,11Itr/h

16 mm

50m

13,7 mm

49 m

30cm

J
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PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Inline Tropfschlauch auf kurzen Rollen, speziell fiir kleine Projekte.

Generiert am: 05.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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